
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :21/10/2024 13.25.59

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/Road/05/081-082  Procurement Title: Upgradation of Satashi Marga, Damak 1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Bisar G.M.W. Construction Pvt.Ltd.1 21-10-2024 11:47
Damak      bisrgmw.jhapa@gmail.com phone:
9842770903

7759166.74 21-10-2024 11:53

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Renata Nirman
Sewa

7584468.17
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

kshitij tole damak
7
bantawafurniture@
gmail.com phone:
9807908714

 323,000.00 2025-04-15
00:00:00

20-10-2024
18:15

20-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Nil ganesh
construction pvt.
ltd

8141808.47
NPR

2 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
BIRTAMOD
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh

kanakai 5 jhapa
phone:
9815991708

 323,000.00 2025-02-28
00:00:00

21-10-2024
10:15

18-10-2024

GALAXY
CONSTRUCTION

8536778.5
NPR

3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Damak
Municipality Ward
No. 7
galaxyconstruction
13@gmail.com
phone:
9823011147

 323,000.00 2025-02-27
00:00:00

21-10-2024
07:04

20-10-2024

Satasi Mata
Nirman Sewa

8823904.15
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Mechinagar-14,
Jhapa       phone:
9806072059

 323,000.00 2025-03-18
00:00:00

20-10-2024
18:45

20-10-2024

sheikh buielders 8880412.13
NPR

5 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Damak Damak
Damak
sheikhbuilders2080
@gmail.com
phone:
9852670551

 323,000.00 2025-03-20
00:00:00

20-10-2024
20:23

20-10-2024

Elvis Construction 8365993.69
NPR

6 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd. Ilam
Ilam Koshi
Pradesh

Ilam-07, Ilam,
Nepal
elvisconstruction78
@gmail.com
phone:
9842721888

 323,000.00 2025-03-20
00:00:00

21-10-2024
11:20

21-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Bisar G.M.W.
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

7759166.74
NPR

7 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Main Highway
Road, Damak
Municipality 4
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Damak
bisrgmw.
jhapa@gmail.com
phone:
9842770903

 323,000.00 2025-04-08
00:00:00

21-10-2024
11:53

09-10-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


